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Fluke Networks is the worldwide leader in certification, 
troubleshooting, and installation tools for professionals who 
install and maintain critical network cabling infrastructures. 

They help network professionals ensure the performance 
and reliability of our connected world.

About Fluke Networks

Cable Certification System
• Versiv: DSX-8000, DSX-5000, FI-7000, CertiFiber Pro,  
 OptiFiber Pro

Copper Data Cabling Test Equipment 
• MicroScanner

• CableIQ 

• IntelliTone Pro 200

• TS90/TS100 

Fibre Cabling Test Equipment
• MultiFiber

• SimpliFiber

• Inspection and Cleaning

Test Telephones
• TS19/TS25/TS30/TS54 Test Sets

Tools
• Cable preparation and termination tools

Critical Networks Rely on Fluke Networks

Solutions
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Stock and Availability
At Comtec we carry a signifi cant stock holding of Fluke 
Networks products. Orders can be placed via telephone or 
online for next day delivery.

Head Offi ce 
Orderphone 01480 415000

Email sales@comtecdirect.co.uk

Glasgow 
Orderphone 0141 564 1234

Email glasgow@comtecdirect.co.uk

Sunbury
Orderphone 0844 844 4444

Email sunbury@comtecdirect.co.uk

Online
www.comtecdirect.co.uk

Ordering Information

on orders over £150

NEXT DAY DELIVERY
FREE
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Buy Gold. Make Your Investment Count

Protect Your Investment and Minimise Business Downtime with Gold Membership
Gold Membership is much more than just a repair warranty. It is a comprehensive maintenance and support program that 
offers expanded coverage for Fluke Networks’ products and accessories. It provides a premium level of support to minimise 
business down-time and ensures a high return on your investment.

Gold Membership is available for most Fluke Networks products.

Technical Support

Unlimited 24/7 technical expertise.

Repair

Unlimited, no-hassle, no-charge PRIORITY repair services 
including labour, parts and shipping.

Loan Unit

A loan or replacement unit can be provided during repair, 
available the next business day for ZERO downtime.

Accessories

Parts and accessories that shipped with your unit and have 
been qualifi ed as defective or faulty by Fluke Networks 
technical assistance centre will be replaced free of charge 
during the term of your Gold Membership.

Calibration

One annual precision calibration and factory refresh per 
annual contract period. In addition, all accessories are 

inspected and replaced if faulty.

Upgrades/Updates

Valuable software and fi rmware upgrades for your 
unit during the year giving you the latest functionality, 
improving technical effi ciency and troubleshooting.

Discounts and Members-Only Promotions

Special discounts are offered to Gold customers on new 
products, enhancements and used demo equipment.

Easy Access to Gold Entitlements

Upon purchase, your company will receive a unique Gold 
Membership Number and PIN for secure access to your 
online Gold account.

To see full terms and conditions, go to 
www.fl ukenetworks.com/gold

What’s Included with Gold Membership?

Benefi ts

Live Technical Support with exclusive phone numbers

FREE Repair with “fi rst on bench” turnaround service

Loaner Equipment Service*

FREE Accessory Replacements**

FREE Annual Calibration

Member Only Promotions

Access to Technical Support

Response time from Technical Support

Customer Support - Phone and Email

Primary Case Handling

*Available in certain geographies **Applies to accessories included in the original product bundle

Technical Support Engineer

24x7x365

<2 Hours

Web, Email and Phone Web and Email

<24 Hours

7am - 5pm (Pacifi c Time)

Customer Support Agent

Gold Member Non-Gold Member

Critical Networks Rely on Fluke Networks

Gold Membership Privileges
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks DSX-8000
DSX-8000 Cat 8 cabling tester
• Full Cat 8 testing capability
• Intertek verified Level 2G accuracy
• Built on the modular Versiv platform
• Cat 8 2-way autotest in just 16 seconds
• Cat 6A 2-way autotest in just 8 seconds
• Tests TIA Cat 5e, Cat 6, Cat 6A and Cat 8
• Tests ISO/IEC Classes C, D, E, EA, F, FA and I/II
• Taptive™ user interface simplifies set-up and eliminates errors
• Optional Gold Support for full peace of mind 

and inclusive annual calibration 

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

813607 DSX2-8000 INT DSX2-8000 Cat 8 No Gold Support Each £10,486.00

813613 DSX2-8000/GLD INT DSX2-8000 with Gold Support Cat 8 1 Year Gold Support Each £11,424.00

807234 GLD-DSX-8000 Gold Support for DSX2-8000 1 Year Gold Support Each £960.00

Fluke Networks DSX-8000 Upgrade Units
Upgrade units to enable Cat 8 testing on existing Versiv platform testers
• Can be used with OptiFiber and FI-7000 FiberInspector

• Optional Gold Support for complete peace of mind and inclusive annual calibration

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

807233 DSX2-8000-ADD-R DSX2-8000 Add-on Kit with Remote Cat 8 Each £10,482.00

807235 GLD-DSX-8-ADD Gold Support for DSX-8000-ADD 1 Year Gold Support Each £864.00

807236 GLD-DSX-8-ADD-R Gold Support for DSX2-8000-ADD-R 1 Year Gold Support Each £900.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks DSX-5000
DSX-5000 copper cabling tester
• Tests up to TIA Cat 6A or ISO/IEC Class FA
• Full Cat 5e/6 2-way autotest in 9 seconds
• Full Cat 6A 2-way autotest in just 10 seconds
• ProjX system manages job requirements and 

progress from set-up to systems acceptance, 
making sure all tests are completed correctly

• Taptive™ user interface simplifies set-up, and eliminates errors
• Analyse test results and create professional test 

reports using LinkWare management software
• Optional Gold Support for complete peace of 

mind and inclusive annual calibration

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

813610 DSX2-5000 INT DSX2-5000 Cat 6A No Gold Support Each £9,202.00

807237 DSX2-5000/GLD INT DSX2-5000 with Gold Support Cat 6A 1 Year Gold Support Each £10,048.00

807259 GLD-DSX-5000 Gold Support for DSX2-5000 1 Year Gold Support Each £840.00

Fluke Networks DSX-5000 Upgrade Units
Enable Cat 6A testing to be carried out on existing Versiv products
• Suitable for use with CertiFiber, OptiFiber and FI-7000 FiberInspector

• Version with Versiv remote required for OptiFiber and FI-7000 FiberInspector

807239

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

807238 DSX-ADD DSX-5000 Add-on Kit Cat 6A No Gold Support Each £8,106.00

807239 DSX-ADD-R DSX-5000 Add-on Kit with Remote Cat 6A No Gold Support Each £8,527.00

807238
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks DSX Accessories
Accessories and spares for use with DSX-5000 and DSX-8000 testers
• Permanent Link, Channel and Patch Lead test adaptors
• Replacement main and remote units

• Chargers, batteries and cases

Batteries, Chargers and Cases

Coaxial Adaptor
Patch Cord Test Adaptors

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To UoM Price

807254 VERSIV-M INTL Versiv Main Replacement Unit Each £2,095.00

807255 VERSIV-RU Versiv Remote Replacement Unit Each £1,676.00

807253 VERSIV-LG-CASE Versiv Large Carry Case, black Each £160.00

807252 VERSIV-BATTERY Versiv Battery Each £357.00

807256 VERSIV-ADP-WIFI WiFi Adaptor for Versiv Main Unit Each £31.00

807258 PWR-SPLY-30W Versiv/DTX Charger, 15V, 2A with US Adaptor Only Each £63.00

807241 DSX-CHA004S DSX Channel Adaptor Set Cat 6A Each £420.00

807231 DSX-CHA804S DSX Channel Adaptor Set Cat 8 Each £542.00

807242 DSX-CHA011S DSX Tera Channel Adaptor Set Class FA For DSX-5000 only Each £420.00

807243 DSX-CHA012S DSX GG45 Channel Adaptor Set Class FA For DSX-5000 only Each £441.00

807244 DSX-CHA021S DSX M12 4 Pos. Channel Adaptor Set Industrial Ethernet Each £583.00

807240 DSX-CHA003 DSX Coaxial Adaptor Set Each £393.00

807245 DSX-COAX DSX Coaxial Adaptor Set Each £668.00

807249 DSX-PLA004S DSX Permanent Link Adaptor Set Cat 6A Each £882.00

807230 DSX-PLA804S DSX Permanent Link Adaptor Set Cat 8 Each £1,196.00

807250 DSX-PLA011S DSX Tera Permanent Link Adaptor Set Class FA For DSX-5000 only Each £1,049.00

807251 DSX-TERA-KIT DSX Tera Permanent Link & Channel Adaptor Set Class FA For DSX-5000 only Each £1,155.00

807246 DSX-PC5ES DSX Patch Cord Test Adaptors Cat 5e Each £1,456.00

807248 DSX-PC6S DSX Patch Cord Test Adaptors Cat 6 Each £1,456.00

807247 DSX-PC6AS DSX Patch Cord Test Adaptors Cat 6A Each £1,456.00

Replacement Units
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks DSX-8000 + OLTS Kits
Cat 8 copper and Tier 1 fibre testing kits
• Kits include Versiv Main & Remote, DSX-8000 copper modules and CertiFiber OLTS modules
• Copper permanent link and channel adaptors included
• Fibre test reference cords, FI-1000 USB video probe and one click cleaners included
• All supplied in a robust carry case

• Optional Gold Support for complete peace of mind and inclusive annual calibration

813608

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

807267 DSX2-8000MI INT DSX2-8000MI Cat 8 + MM OLTS No Gold Support Each £16,264.00

813644 DSX2-8000MI/G INT DSX2-8000MI with Gold Support Cat 8 + MM OLTS 1 Year Gold Support Each £17,823.00

807278 GLD-DSX-8000MI Gold Support for DSX2-8000MI 1 Year Gold Support Each £1,572.00

813608 DSX2-8000QI INT DSX2-8000QI Cat 8 + Quad OLTS No Gold Support Each £22,009.00

813592 DSX2-8000QI/G INT DSX2-8000QI with Gold Support Cat 8 + Quad OLTS 1 Year Gold Support Each £24,041.00

807280 GLD-DSX-8000QI Gold Support for DSX2-8000QI 1 Year Gold Support Each £2,064.00

807267

Fluke Networks DSX-8000 + OTDR Kits
Cat 8 copper and Tier 2 fibre testing kits
• Versiv Main and Remote units, DSX-8000 copper modules and OptiFiber OTDR module
• Kits include fibre launch leads, one click cleaners and FI-1000 USB video probe
• Kits include copper permanent link and channel adaptors
• Supplied in a rugged carry case

• Optional Gold Support available for complete peace of mind and inclusive annual certification

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

807269 DSX2-8000OI INT DSX2-8000OI Cat 8 + Quad OTDR No Gold Support Each £22,536.00

807270 DSX2-8000OI/G INT DSX2-8000OI with Gold Support Cat 8 + Quad OTDR 1 Year Gold Support Each £24,759.00

807279 GLD-DSX-8000OI Gold Support for DSX2-8000OI 1 Year Gold Support Each £2,244.00



99Order online comtecdirect.co.uk | FREE next day delivery on orders over £150

Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks DSX-8000 
+ OLTS + OTDR Kits
Complete Cat 8 copper plus Tier 1 and Tier 2 fibre test kits
• Include Versiv Main & Remote units, DSX-8000 copper 

modules, CertiFiber OLTS modules and OptiFiber OTDR module
• Supplied with copper permanent link and channel adaptors
• Supplied with EF compliant test reference cords, 

launch leads and FI-7000 FiberInspector probe
• Supplied in a rugged carry case
• Optional Gold Support for complete peace of 

mind and inclusive annual calibration

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

807274 DSX2-8000QOI INT DSX2-8000QOI Cat 8 + Quad OTDR + Quad OLTS No Gold Support Each £33,697.00

807275 DSX2-8000QOI/G INT DSX2-8000QOI with Gold Support Cat 8 + Quad OTDR + Quad OLTS 1 Year Gold Support Each £36,718.00

807276 DSX2-8000-PRO INT DSX2-8000 PRO Cat 8 + Quad OTDR + Quad OLTS No Gold Support Each £52,557.00

807277 DSX2-8000-PRO/G INT DSX2-8000 PRO with Gold Support Cat 8 + Quad OTDR + Quad OLTS 1 Year Gold Support Each £57,759.00

807281 GLD-DSX-8000QOI Gold Support for DSX2-8000QOI 1 Year Gold Support Each £3,024.00

807282 GLD-DSX-8000PRO Gold Support for DSX2-8000 PRO 1 Year Gold Support Each £5,460.00

807283 GLD-DSX8-CFPQADD/R Gold Support for DSX-8-CFP-Q-ADD-R 1 Year Gold Support Each £1,728.00

Fluke Networks DSX-5000 + OLTS Kits
Cat 6A copper and Tier 1 fibre testing kits
• Kits include Versiv Main & Remote units, DSX-

5000 modules and CertiFiber OLTS modules
• Include fibre launch leads, one click cleaners 

and FI-1000 USB video probe
• Include copper permanent link and channel adaptors

• All supplied in a rugged carry case

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

807285 DSX2-5000QI INT DSX2-5000QI Cat 6A + Quad OLTS No Gold Support Each £20,861.00

809303 DSX2-50000QI/G INT DSX2-5000QI with Gold Support Cat 6A + Quad OLTS 1 Year Gold Support Each £22,829.00

807859 GLD-DSX-5000QI Gold Support for DSX2-5000QI 1 Year Gold Support Each £2,028.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks FI-7000 Copper + OLTS Testing Upgrade Kit
Upgrade your FI-7000 FiberInspector Pro to full Cat 6A copper and Tier 1 fibre testing
• Includes Versiv Remote unit, DSX-5000 copper modules and OLTS fibre modules
• Includes fibre launch leads
• Includes copper permanent link and channel adaptors

• Supplied in a rugged carry case

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

807287 DSX2-CFP-Q-ADD-R DSX Add-on Kit with Remote Cat 6A + Quad OLTS No Gold Support Each £16,453.00

Fluke Networks CertiFiber Copper + OTDR Testing Upgrade Kits
Upgrade your CertiFiber OLTS to full Cat 6A and Tier 2 fibre testing
• Test copper cabling up to Cat 6A/Class EA
• Includes DSX-5000 copper modules with permanent link and channel adaptors
• Includes OTDR module with launch leads

• Supplied in a rugged carry case

Item Man. Code Model Test Up To Gold Services UoM Price

807289 DSX-OFP-Q-ADD DSX Add-On Kit Cat 6A + Quad OTDR No Gold Support Each £19,398.00

ORDER  
ONLINE
comtecdirect.co.uk
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks CertiFiber Pro
Optical Loss Test Set based on the Versiv platform
• Options for MM and/or SM testing
• Certify two fibres at two wavelengths in three seconds
• ProjX management system ensures all jobs are completed correctly and efficiently
• Provide automatic Pass/Fail analysis to industry standards or custom test limits
• Option for video inspection probe for inspection and classification of fibre end faces
• Taptive™ user interface provides simple, animated guidance to 

eliminate incorrect reference setup and “negative loss” errors
• Built in Visual Fault Locator
• Analyse test results and create professional test reports 

using LinkWare Management Software

• 807417, 807418 and 807419 include 2 x inspection cameras
• Optional Gold Support for complete peace of mind

Item Man. Code Description Type Wavelength Mode Gold Services Price

807413 CFP2-100-M INT CertiFiber Pro OLTS 850/1300 MM No Gold Support £7,042.00

807416 CFP2-100-S INT CertiFiber Pro OLTS 1310/1550 SM No Gold Support £9,411.00

813612 CFP2-100-Q INT CertiFiber Pro OLTS 850/1300/1310/1550 SM/MM No Gold Support £11,680.00

807417 CFP2-100-MI INT CertiFiber Pro with Cameras OLTS 850/1300 MM No Gold Support £10,326.00

807418 CFP2-100-SI INT CertiFiber Pro with Cameras OLTS 1310/1550 SM No Gold Support £11,925.00

807419 CFP2-100-QI INT CertiFiber Pro with Cameras OLTS 850/1300/1310/1550 SM/MM No Gold Support £13,880.00

809338 GLD-CFP-100-M Gold support for CFP2-100-M 1 Year Gold Support £984.00

807424 GLD-CFP-100-S Gold support for CFP2-100-S 1 Year Gold Support £1,044.00

807423 GLD-CFP-100-Q Gold support for CFP2-100-Q 1 Year Gold Support £1,308.00

809339 GLD-CFP-100-QI Gold support for CFP2-100-QI 1 Year Gold Support £1,836.00

Fluke Networks CertiFiber Pro Upgrade Units
Enable OLTS Tier 1 fibre testing on DSX-5000 and DSX-8000 copper testers
• Options for MM or Quad (MM/SM)

• Supplied with launch leads, couplers and a soft carry case

Item Man. Code Description Type Wavelength Mode Gold Services Price

807420 CFP-MM-ADD CertiFiber Pro OLTS Add-on Kit 850/1300nm MM No Gold Support £5,608.00

807421 CFP-Q-ADD CertiFiber Pro OLTS Add-on Kit 850/1300/1310/1550nm SM/MM No Gold Support £10,709.00

807422 GLD-CFP-Q-ADD Gold support for CFP-Q-ADD 1 Year Gold Support £1,176.00

UoM: Each

UoM: Each
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks OptiFiber Pro OTDRs
Versiv based fully featured OTDRs
• Shortest event and attenuation dead zones in the industry
• SmartLoop technology enables the testing of two fibres from one end
• Fast setup and trace times
• Identify faults on multimode and singlemode fibres
• Compatible with LinkWare Live
• Unique data centre configuration for testing fibres in data centres

• 807427, 807428 and 807430 include inspection camera & launch fibres
• Optional Gold Support available for complete peace of mind

Item Man. Code Description Type Wavelength Mode Gold Services Price

807425 OFP2-100-M INT OptiFiber Pro OTDR 850/1300nm MM No Gold Support £7,564.00

807426 OFP2-100-S INT OptiFiber Pro OTDR 1310/1550nm SM No Gold Support £8,346.00

807429 OFP2-100-Q INT OptiFiber Pro OTDR 850/1300/1310/1550nm SM/MM No Gold Support £11,555.00

807427 OFP2-100-MI INT OptiFiber Pro with Camera OTDR 850/1300nm MM No Gold Support £9,510.00

807428 OFP2-100-SI INT OptiFiber Pro with Camera OTDR 1310/1550nm SM No Gold Support £10,301.00

807430 OFP2-100-QI INT OptiFiber Pro with Camera OTDR 850/1300/1310/1550nm SM/MM No Gold Support £13,621.00

809340 GLD-OFP-100-M Gold support for OFP2-100-M 1 Year Gold Support £1,044.00

809341 GLD-OFP-100-S Gold support for OFP2-100-S 1 Year Gold Support £1,164.00

807432 GLD-OFP-100-Q Gold support for OFP2-100-Q 1 Year Gold Support £1,704.00

809342 GLD-OFP-100-MI Gold support for OFP2-100-MI 1 Year Gold Support £1,296.00

809343 GLD-OFP-100-SI Gold support for OFP2-100-SI 1 Year Gold Support £1,416.00

807433 GLD-OFP-100-QI Gold support for OFP2-100-QI 1 Year Gold Support £1,920.00

UoM: Each
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks MultiFiber Pro Power Meters
Power meter for testing multi fibre cables terminated with MPO style connectors
• Automatically scans and tests all fibres in a MPO connector with “Scan All”
• Suitable for use with both singlemode and multimode fibres
• No need for fan-out cables
• Displays results for all fibres
• Automated 8, 10 and 12 fibre measurements

Item Man. Code Description Type UoM Price

807434 MFPOWERMETER MultiFiber Pro Power Meter Each £4,190.00

Fluke Networks MultiFiber Pro Light Sources
Light sources for testing cables terminated with MPO style connectors
• Inject light in to all fibres on the MPO connector
• Singlemode and multimode versions available

Item Man. Code Description Type Wavelength Mode UoM Price

807435 MFMULTIMODESOURCE MultiFiber Pro Light Source 850nm MM Each £3,500.00

807436 MF1310SOURCE MultiFiber Pro Light Source 1310nm SM Each £6,684.00

807437 MF1550SOURCE MultiFiber Pro Light Source 1550nm SM Each £6,684.00

Fluke Networks MultFiber Pro Kits
Eliminate the complexity in testing fibres terminated on MPO style connectors
• Kits include Light Source, Power Meter, Test Reference 

Cords and MPO One Click Cleaner
• Options for singlemode and multimode testing
• Automatically scan and test all fibres in MPO connectors using “Scan All”
• No need for fan out cables to test multi fibre cables
• Displays results for all tested fibres
• Automated 8, 10 and 12 fibre measurements
• Troubleshoot MPO links

• Checks and reports polarity

Item Man. Code Description Type Wavelength Mode UoM Price

807438 MFTK1200 MultiFiber Pro Kit 850nm MM Each £7,515.00

807441 MFTK-SM1310 MultiFiber Pro Kit 1310nm SM Each £9,635.00

807442 MFTK-SM1310-SM1550 MultiFiber Pro Kit 1310/1550nm SM Each £14,287.00

807444 MFTK-SM1550 MultiFiber Pro Kit 1550nm SM Each £9,635.00

807439 MFTK-MM850-SM1310 MultiFiber Pro Kit 850/1310nm SM/MM Each £12,280.00

807440 MFTK-MM850-SM1550 MultiFiber Pro Kit 850/1550nm SM/MM Each £12,280.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks SimpliFiber Pro Power Meters
Optical power meter with SC adaptor
• Auto-senses source wavelength
• Measures optical power and loss at 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625 nm wavelengths
• Dual wavelength testing enables testing to be completed in half the time
• Rugged, easy-to-use design
• Save up to 1,000 results

Item Man. Code Description Type UoM Price

807445 SFPOWERMETER SimpliFiber Pro Power Meter Each £1,070.00

Fluke Networks Power Meter Adaptors
Set of power meter adaptors
• Supplied as a pair of adaptors

Item Man. Code Description Type UoM Price

807486 NFA-FC Power Meter Adaptors FC Set Of 2 Pieces £210.00

807161 NFA-LC Power Meter Adaptors LC Set Of 2 Pieces £210.00

807162 NFA-SC Power Meter Adaptors SC Set Of 2 Pieces £210.00

807163 NFA-ST Power Meter Adaptors ST Set Of 2 Pieces £210.00

Fluke Networks SimpliFiber Pro Light Sources
Singlemode and multimode light sources with fixed SC ports
• Hybrid test reference cords with different connector types available separately

Item Man. Code Description Type Wavelength Mode UoM Price

807446 SFMULTIMODESOURCE SimpliFiber Pro Light Source 850/1300nm MM Each £985.00

807447 SFSINGLEMODESOURCE SimpliFiber Pro Light Source 1310/1550nm SM Each £1,918.00

807448 SFSINGLEMODE2 SimpliFiber Pro Light Source 1490/1625nm SM Each £1,857.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks SimpliFiber Pro Kits
SimpliFiber Pro Optical Power Meter and Fibre Test Kits provide basic fibre verification capabilities, advanced troubleshooting 
and inspection and documented loss and power measurements. Kits include all the tools necessary to verify and troubleshoot 
optical fibre cabling systems, measure loss and power levels and inspect and clean connector end-faces. They boast industry-
leading functions such as dual wavelength testing and automatic-wavelength detection, in addition to unique features 
such as CheckActive, FindFiber, and Min/Max. These advanced yet easy to use capabilities reduce test times.
• Single port, simultaneous, dual wavelength testing completes testing in half the time 

and saves measurements from both wavelengths in a single report
• CheckActive feature emits an audible tone and displays an icon when a live fibre 

is detected, eliminating the need to set up a measurement
• FindFiber Remote ID enables one individual to quickly identify cable connections or routes
• Large internal memory can save 1000 results enabling continuous testing and recording
• 807450 includes VFL, Microscope and FindFiber 
• 807451 includes VFL, FI-500 FiberInspector and FindFiber
• 807452 includes VFL, FI-500 FiberInspector, 2 x FindFiber and Fibre Cleaning Kit

• LinkWare Cable Test Management software helps to analyse test results and create professional test reports

Item Man. Code Description Adaptor Wavelength Mode Price

807449 FTK1000 SimpliFiber Pro Kit SC 850/1300nm MM £1,831.00

807450 FTK1300 SimpliFiber Pro Kit LC/ST 850/1300nm MM £2,916.00

807451 FTK1375 SimpliFiber Pro Kit LC/ST/SC 850/1300nm MM £4,421.00

807453 FTK2000 SimpliFiber Pro Kit SC 1310/1550nm SM £2,746.00

807454 FTK2100 SimpliFiber Pro Kit SC 1310/1550 & 1490/1625nm SM £4,175.00

807452 FTK1475 SimpliFiber Pro Kit LC/ST/SC 850/1300/1310/1550nm SM/MM £6,698.00

UoM: Each
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 Fluke Networks Fibre QuickMap 
 Fibre QuickMap fi lls the gap between a VFL and an OTDR. They have the simplicity of a VFL but also 
provide distance and power information on high losses, breaks, and the end of the fi bre. 
•  Works on both 50/125 and 62.5/125 multimode fi bres 
•   Measures length and identifi es high losses on multimode fi bre 
•   Identifi es live fi bres before testing begins 
•  Locates the end of a fi bre 
•  Quick and easy setup 
•  Find problems quickly. Six-second test time - no more blind troubleshooting that can waste hours 
•  Key information visible on a large display; power loss in db and distance in meters or feet 
•  Change the Index of Refraction (IOR) to improve fi bre length accuracy   

•  Removable SC adapter is easily cleaned  
•  Long battery life, 1,500 tests (typical) from 2 AA alkaline batteries 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

 Item  Man. Code    Description    Type    Adaptor    Mode   Included Items  UoM  Price

   809638    FQM-100-M    Fibre QuickMap    Kit    SC     MM   SC/LC Launch Fibre & Carry Pouch  Each  £1,485.00 

   809732    FQM-M    Fibre QuickMap        SC     MM     Each  £1,363.00 

  

 Test & Measurement 

 Fluke Networks Fiber OneShot Pro 
 Fiber OneShot Pro fi lls the gap between a VFL and an OTDR. They have the simplicity of a VFL but also provide distance and power 
information on high losses, breaks, and the end of the fi bre. They also identify live fi bres before commencement of testing. 
•  Works on singlemode (9/125) fi bre 
•   1550nm output wavelength. Compatible with standard PON wavelengths: 1310, 1490, 1550 and 1625nm 
•   Measures up to 23km (15 miles) in less than 5 seconds 
•  Find potential sources of high bit error rates caused by refl ectance from dirty or poor connections 
•  Locates high loss splices, severe bends, dirty connectors and breaks in singlemode fi bres 
•  Locates the end of a fi bre 
•  Detects live optical signals before it begins testing 
•  Quick set-up - simply connect your fi bre and press the TEST button   

•  Saves up to 99 results  
•  Long battery life: 1,500 tests (typical) from 2 AA alkaline batteries   

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

 Item  Man. Code    Description    Type    Adaptor    Mode   Included Items  UoM  Price

   807456    FOS-S    Fiber OneShot Pro        SC     SM     Each  £1,355.00 

   807457    FOS-100-S    Fiber OneShot Pro    Kit    SC     SM   UPC-UPC 2Mtr Patch Cord  Each  £1,430.00 

   807458    FOS-100-S-VFL    Fiber OneShot Pro    Kit    SC     SM   VFL, UPC-UPC 2Mtr Patch Cord  Each  £1,616.00 

   807459    POS-SFP-PM    Fiber OneShot Pro    Kit    SC     SM   VFL, OPM, UPC-UPC 2Mtr Patch Cord  Each  £2,239.00 

  

 Fluke Networks Fiber OneShot Pro Accessories 
 Accessories for use with Fiber OneShot testers 

•  Factory terminated, high performance launch cords and patch cords         

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

 Item  Man. Code    Description    Connectors    Fibre Type  Colour  Length  UoM  Price

   807460    FIBR-UPC-CORD-2M    Patch Cord    SC/UPC     SM  Yellow  2Mtr  Each  £59.00 

   807461    FIBR-AC-UUPC    Launch Cord    SC/UPC     SM  Yellow  1Mtr  Each  £52.00 

   807462    FIBR-AC-UAPC    Launch Cord    SC/UPC-SC/APC     SM  Yellow  1Mtr  Each  £52.00   
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 Test & Measurement 

 Fluke Networks FI-7000 FiberInspector Pro 
 The FI-7000 FiberInspector Pro enables inspection and automated certifi cation of fi bre optic connector end-faces in 1 second. 
The automated Pass/Fail certifi cation takes the guess work out of fi bre inspection making anyone a fi bre expert. 
•  Inspect and certify end faces in 1 second 
•   Certifi es to IEC 61300-3-35 
•   Automatic Pass/Fail certifi cation 
•  Graphical indication of contamination, chips, pits and scratches 
•  Save images for inclusion in reports 
•  Optional Gold Service support for complete peace of mind 
•  Supplied with LC and FC/SC bulkhead tips and Universal 1.25mm and 2.5mm patch lead tips 
• 807464 includes OneClick Cleaners and MPO Adaptor

•  Additional inspection tips available       
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

 Item  Man. Code    Description    Model Gold Services  Price

   807138    FI-7000-W INT    FI-7000-W FiberInspector    Pro       £2,788.00 

   807464    FI-7000-MPO-W INT    FI-7000 FiberInspector    Pro MPO       £3,383.00 

   807474    GLD-FI-7000    Gold support for FI-7000-W        1 Year Gold Support   £396.00 

  

SIGN UP
to receive product news

and offers via email

comtecdirect.co.uk

UoM: Each
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks FI-1000 Video Probes
Video probes for inspecting fibre end faces
• USB connection to suitable Fluke Networks Versiv test equipment

Item Man. Code Description Feature Adaptor UoM Price

807465 FI-1000 USB Video Probe for Versiv Each £1,220.00

807466 FI-1000-KIT FI-1000 USB Video Probe for Versiv LC, FC/SC, 1.25mm, 2.5mm Tips Each £1,435.00

807811 GLD-FI-1000KIT Gold support for FI-1000KIT 1 Year Gold Support Each £228.00

Fluke Networks Video Probe Tips
Tips for Fluke Networks video inspection probes
• Enable testing of different connectors and ferrules
• Suitable for FI-1000, FI-7000 and FI-500 series inspection probes
• Easy screw fit

Item Man. Code Description Model UoM Price

807467 FI1000-1.25APC-TIP Universal Video Probe Tip for Patch Cords 1.25mm APC Each £168.00

807468 FI1000-2.5APC-UTIP Universal Video Probe Tip for Patch Cords 2.5mm APC Each £168.00

807470 FI1000-LCAPC-TIP Bulkhead Video Probe Tip LC APC Each £168.00

807472 FI1000-SCAPC-TIP Bulkhead Video Probe Tip SC APC Each £168.00

807473 FI1000-ST-TIP Bulkhead Video Probe Tip ST Each £168.00

807471 FI1000-MPO-UTIP Probe Tip for Patch Cords and Bulkheads MPO/MTP Each £748.00

Fluke Networks Fibre Microscopes
Basic visual microscopes for inspecting fibre connector end faces
• Suitable for inspecting singlemode and multimode fibre end faces
• Built in safety filter to protect eyes

Item Man. Code Description Model Feature UoM Price

807497 FT140 Fiber Viewer 400X Microscope For SM Fibre Each £479.00



1919Order online comtecdirect.co.uk | FREE next day delivery on orders over £150

Fibre Optic Cabling

Fluke Networks NFC Cleaning Kits
Dirt, dust and other contaminants are the enemies of high-speed data transmission over optical fibre. Today’s network applications 
require more bandwidth than ever, making loss budgets tighter than ever. Hence, it is critical that all optical connections are 
free of contaminants to avoid having application performance issues. Fluke Networks’ Fibre Optic Cleaning Kits contain the 
best fibre optic cleaning tools to effectively remove the toughest contaminants in any fibre network. Choose between the easy 
to use Quick Clean Cleaners, the convenient cleaning cards/cube and the solvent pen to clean both patch cords and fibre end 
faces inside ports. All fibre optic cleaning materials are lint-free and enable an optimal wet and dry cleaning process.
• Contains everything needed to eliminate contamination, the number 1 cause of fibre optic link failure
• Clean all fibre connector types
• Quick Clean Cleaners are easy to use - no training required
• Solvent pen precisely dispenses specially formulated fibre optic cleaning solution
• Cleaning Cards and Cube for convenient cleaning of fibre end faces

• Rugged carrying case

Item Man. Code Description Kit Contents UoM Price

807140 NFC-KIT-CASE-E Enhanced Fibre Optic Cleaning Kit Case, Quick Clean Cleaners, Cube, Pen Each £220.00

807141 NFC-KIT-CASE Fibre Optic Cleaning Kit Case, Cube, Pen, 1.25 & 2.5 Swabs, 10 Cards Each £177.00

Fluke Networks NFC Cleaning
Cleaning products for cleaning fibre end faces and ferrules
• Clean all fibre connector types
• Solvent pen precisely dispenses specially 

formulated fibre optic cleaning solution
• Cleaning Cards and Cube for convenient 

cleaning of fibre end faces

807142 807476

Item Man. Code Description Kit Contents UoM Price

807475 NFC-KIT-BOX Fibre Optic Cleaning Supplies Cube, Pen, 2.5 Swabs, 5 Cards Each £80.00

807142 NFC-CARDS-5PK Fibre Optic Cleaning Cards Pack Of 5 £22.00

807476 NFC-CUBE Fibre Optic Cleaning Cube Each £36.00

807144 NFC-SOLVENTPEN Fibre Optic Cleaning Solvent Pen Each £13.00

807478 NFC-SWABS-1.25MM Fibre Optic Cleaning Swabs 1.25mm Pack Of 25 £26.00

807477 NFC-SWABS-2.5MM Fibre Optic Cleaning Swabs 2.5mm Pack Of 50 £22.00
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Fibre Optic Cabling

Fluke Networks Quick Clean Cleaners
Mechanical cleaning tools designed to clean fibre optic connector end faces on patch cables, within adapters or patch panels.  
Particularly effective at removing contaminants during fibre optic installation, including: road dust (ISO 12103-1), skin oil 
residue, salt water residue, alcohol residue, vegetable residue, graphite dryer lint, hand lotion and distilled water residue.
• Simple pushing motion to engage tool
• Audible CLICK to alert the user when tool is fully engaged
• Clean over 525 end faces per unit
• Tip extender to 208mm for hard to reach connectors
• Crush resistant to over 250N
• Impact resistant to survive drops over 1.5m

• Options for 1.25mm, 2.5mm and MPO ferrules

Item Man. Code Description Type Ferrule Size UoM Price

807146 QuickClean-1.25-1P Quick Clean Cleaner LC/MU 1.25mm Each £67.00

807145 QuickClean-1.25-5P Quick Clean Cleaner LC/MU 1.25mm Pack Of 5 £275.00

807149 QuickClean-2.5-1P Quick Clean Cleaner SC/ST/FC/E2000 2.5mm Each £67.00

807147 QuickClean-2.5-5P Quick Clean Cleaner SC/ST/FC/E2000 2.5mm Pack Of 5 £275.00

807151 QuickClean-MPO-1P Quick Clean Cleaner MPO Each £86.00

807150 QuickClean-MPO-5P Quick Clean Cleaner MPO Pack Of 5 £366.00

NEED  
ASSISTANCE?

01480 415000 (Head Office)
0141 564 1234 (Glasgow)
0844 844 4444 (Sunbury)
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks Multimode Launch Leads
Multimode launch leads for use with OTDRs
• Provide controlled launch conditions
• Available in 62.5/125 and 50/125 variants
• Available with a range of connector types
• Supplied in a handy storage pouch

Item Man. Code Description Connectors Mode Fibre Type Colour Length UoM Price

807480 MMC-50-SCFC Launch Cable SC-FC MM 50/125 Aqua 100Mtr Each £264.00

807152 MMC-50-SCLC Launch Cable SC-LC MM 50/125 Aqua 100Mtr Each £264.00

807153 MMC-50-SCSC Launch Cable SC-SC MM 50/125 Aqua 100Mtr Each £264.00

807154 MMC-50-SCST Launch Cable SC-ST MM 50/125 Aqua 100Mtr Each £264.00

807481 MMC-62-SCFC Launch Cable SC-FC MM 62.5/125 Orange 100Mtr Each £264.00

807155 MMC-62-SCLC Launch Cable SC-LC MM 62.5/125 Orange 100Mtr Each £264.00

807156 MMC-62-SCSC Launch Cable SC-SC MM 62.5/125 Orange 100Mtr Each £264.00

807157 MMC-62-SCST Launch Cable SC-ST MM 62.5/125 Orange 100Mtr Each £264.00

Fluke Networks Singlemode Launch Leads
Singlemode launch leads for use with OTDRs
• Provide controlled launch conditions
• Available with a range of connector types
• Supplied in a handy storage pouch

Item Man. Code Description Connectors Mode Fibre Type Colour Length UoM Price

807491 SMC-9-SCFC Launch Cable SC-FC SM 9/125 Yellow 160Mtr Each £264.00

807164 SMC-9-SCLC Launch Cable SC-LC SM 9/125 Yellow 160Mtr Each £264.00

807165 SMC-9-SCLCAPC Launch Cable SC-LCAPC SM 9/125 Yellow 160Mtr Each £264.00

807166 SMC-9-SCSC Launch Cable SC-SC SM 9/125 Yellow 160Mtr Each £264.00

807167 SMC-9-SCSCAPC Launch Cable SC-SCAPC SM 9/125 Yellow 160Mtr Each £264.00

807168 SMC-9-SCST Launch Cable SC-ST SM 9/125 Yellow 160Mtr Each £264.00

807169 SMC-9-STST Launch Cable ST-ST SM 9/125 Yellow 160Mtr Each £264.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks EF Test Reference Cords Kits
Test reference cord kits for use with optical loss test sets
• Kit comprises two Encircled Flux (EF) compliant launch leads and two receive leads
• Ensure accurate results
• Provide encircled flux launch conditions
• Available with a range of connector types

Item Man. Code Description Launch Cond. Connectors Mode Fibre Type Colour Length UoM Price

807069 MRC-50EFC-SCFCKIT Test Reference Cord Kit EF Compliant SC-FC MM 50/125 Aqua 2Mtr Each £347.00

807158 MRC-50EFC-SCLCKIT Test Reference Cord Kit EF Compliant SC-LC MM 50/125 Aqua 2Mtr Each £347.00

807159 MRC-50EFC-SCSCKIT Test Reference Cord Kit EF Compliant SC-SC MM 50/125 Aqua 2Mtr Each £347.00

807160 MRC-50EFC-SCSTKIT Test Reference Cord Kit EF Compliant SC-ST MM 50/125 Aqua 2Mtr Each £347.00

807482 MRC-625EFC-SCFCKIT Test Reference Cord Kit EF Compliant SC-FC MM 62.5/125 Orange 2Mtr Each £347.00

807483 MRC-625EFC-SCLCKIT Test Reference Cord Kit EF Compliant SC-LC MM 62.5/125 Orange 2Mtr Each £347.00

807484 MRC-625EFC-SCSCKIT Test Reference Cord Kit EF Compliant SC-SC MM 62.5/125 Orange 2Mtr Each £347.00

807485 MRC-625EFC-SCSTKIT Test Reference Cord Kit EF Compliant SC-ST MM 62.5/125 Orange 2Mtr Each £347.00

Fluke Networks Duplex Test Reference Cords
Pair of duplex multimode test reference cords
• 50/125 fibre
• LC connectors
• Supplied with mandrels

Item Man. Code Description Connectors Mode Fibre Type Colour UoM Price

807487 NFK2-DPLX-LC Duplex Test Reference Cords LC MM 50/125 Aqua Each £259.00

Fluke Networks Mandrels
Used to control light launch conditions in to multimode fibres
• Variants for 50/125 and 62.5/125 fibres
• Suitable for use with 3mm OD cables
• Not required when using Encircled Flux (EF) launch leads

Item Man. Code Description Cable Dia Fibre Type Core Colour UoM Price

807488 NF-MANDREL-50 Mandrel 3mm MM 50/125 Red Each £21.00

807490 NF-MANDREL-625 Mandrel 3mm MM 62.5/125 Grey Each £21.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks Singlemode Test Reference Cords
Test reference cords for singlemode testing using OLTS
• Ensure accurate test results
• Available with a range of connector types
• MPO 12 fibre cords also available

Item Man. Code Description Connectors Mode Fibre Type MPO Type Length Price

807492 SRC-9-SCFC-KIT Test Reference Cord Kit SC-FC/FC-FC SM 9/125 2Mtr £151.00

807171 SRC-9-SCLCAPCKIT Test Reference Cord Kit SC-LCAPC SM 9/125 2Mtr £151.00

807170 SRC-9-SCLC-KIT Test Reference Cord Kit SC-LC/LC-LC SM 9/125 2Mtr £151.00

807173 SRC-9-SCSCAPCKIT Test Reference Cord Kit SC-SCAPC SM 9/125 2Mtr £151.00

807172 SRC-9-SCSC-KIT Test Reference Cord Kit SC-SC SM 9/125 2Mtr £151.00

807174 SRC-9-SCST-KIT Test Reference Cord Kit SC-ST/ST-ST SM 9/125 2Mtr £151.00

807493 TRC-SM-MPOAPC-PP-A Test Reference Cord MPOAPC/MPOAPC SM 9/125 Pinned/Pinned, Type A £182.00

807494 TRC-SM-MPOAPC-UP-A Test Reference Cord MPOAPC/MPOAPC SM 9/125 Unpinned/Pinned, Type A £182.00

807495 TRC-SM-MPOAPC-UU-A Test Reference Cord MPOAPC/MPOAPC SM 9/125 Unpinned/Unpinned, Type A £182.00

NEXT DAY DELIVERY
FREE

UoM: Each Colour: Yellow
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks VisiFault
The laser-powered VisiFault Visual Fault Locator is a fibre continuity tester that locates fibres and verifies cable 
continuity and polarity. This cable continuity tester helps find breaks in cables, connectors and splices. Continuous 
and flashing modes make for easier identification. Ruggedly constructed for demanding field-testing.
• Locates visual faults including tight bends, breaks and bad connectors
• Continuous and flashing modes for easier identification
• Accelerates end-to-end fibre checks
• Easily verifies polarity and identifies fibres
• Supplied with Universal 2.5mm adaptor
• Over 80 hours of battery life with two AA batteries
• A 1.25mm adaptor is also available

Item Man. Code Description Adaptor UoM Price

807175 VISIFAULT VisiFault Visual Fault Locator 2.5mm Universal Each £340.00

807499 NF380 VisiFault Adaptor 1.25mm Universal Each £112.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks CableIQ Testers
The CableIQ qualification tester is the ultimate cabling bandwidth tester for network 
technicians. CableIQ enables even the most novice technician to establish what data 
rates the existing cabling can support, quickly isolate cabling from network problems and 
discover devices at the far end of any cable. Network technicians can close trouble tickets 
faster, reduce on-call time and save money by better utilisation of the existing infrastructure.
• Detects speed and duplex settings of attached switches and PCs
• Intelligent wiremap graphically shows distance to faults
• Test ability of cable to support VoIP, voice and 10/100/1G Ethernet
• Frees up switch ports and identifies unused cables
• Tests twisted pair, coax and audio copper wires
• Core troubleshooting features: length, distance to fault, graphical wire 

mapping, opens, shorts, power over Ethernet (POE) detection
• Locates and traces cables using IntelliTone technology. (Requires 

IntelliTone Pro 200 Probe, included with 798820 and 807501)

Item Man. Code Description Case Test Lead Price

807176 CIQ-100 Cable IQ Qualification Tester Soft Case £1,231.00

798820 CIQ-KIT CableIQ Advanced IT Kit Hard Case £1,742.00

807500 CIQ-KRQ Cable IQ Residential Kit Soft Case RJ45/RJ11/Bare Wire/Speaker Wire/Coax/BNC/RCA £1,343.00

807501 CIQ-FTKSFP Copper & Fibre Technician’s Kit Hard Case £3,860.00

Fluke Networks CableIQ Accessories
A range of accessories to help you get the most from your CableIQ tester
• Remote identifiers speed up one man testing
• Replacement wire map adaptor

• Speaker wire connector kit

Item Man. Code Description Included Items UoM Price

807503 CIQ-COAX Cable IQ Coax Adaptor Kit F-connector,BNC & RCA Connectors Each £23.00

807504 CIQ-IDK24 Cable IQ Remote Identifiers Numbers 2-4 Each £257.00

807505 CIQ-IDK57 Cable IQ Remote Identifiers Numbers 5-7 Each £257.00

807506 CIQ-RJA Cable IQ RJ45/RJ11 Modular Adaptors Each £51.00

807507 CIQ-SPKR Cable IQ Speaker Wire Adaptor Each £63.00

807508 CIQ-WM Cable IQ Wiremap Adaptor Each £110.00

807509 MICRO-DIT Soft Carry Case Each £43.00

UoM: Each
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks MicroMapper
The MicroMapper quickly and easily tests twisted pair cabling, providing visibility 
of opens, shorts, crossed, reversed and split pairs. Just push the TEST button and 
MicroMapper will automatically scan all wire pairs for any existing faults on the 
cable. The MicroMapper’s built-in tone generator works with the IntelliTone Pro 
Probe or any other analogue probe. The MicroMapper also includes a remote 
unit that allows one person to test installed cabling or patch cords.
• Testing of twisted pairs for open circuits, shorts and crossed, reversed and split pairs
• Easy-to-read fault display
• Tone generator for tracing installed cables hidden in walls, floors and ceilings

• Remote unit enables single-person testing of cables

Item Man. Code Description UoM Price

807517 MT-8200-49A MicroMapper Each £137.00

Fluke Networks MicroScanner2
The MicroScanner2 Cable Verifier displays graphical wiremap, pair lengths, distance to fault, cable ID and far end 
device all at once. The integrated RJ11, RJ45, and coax cable test ports support virtually any type of low-voltage 
cable testing with no need for awkward adapters. The end result is reduced test time and technician error.
• RJ11, RJ45 and coax interfaces all on one device
• Displays cable length, wiremap, cable ID and distance to fault on one screen
• Detects applications such as 10/100/1G Ethernet, telephone and PoE
• IntelliTone digital and analogue toning enables tracing of virtually any cable or wire pair

• Integrated rubber holster enhances grip and makes it durable enough for the toughest jobs

MS2-KIT

Item Man. Code Description Case UoM Price

798244 MS2-100 MicroScanner2 Cable Verifier Soft Case Each £485.00

807177 MS2-KIT MicroScanner2 Professional Kit Deluxe Carry Case Each £817.00

MS2-100
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks MicroScanner2 Accessories
Accessories that enable you to get the most from your MicroScanner2
• Remote identifiers speed up one man testing
• Replacement remote wire map module
• 8-wire croc clip test lead

Item Man. Code Description UoM Price

807510 MS2-IDK27 MicroScanner2 Remote Identifier Kit, Nos. 2-7 Each £264.00

807511 MS2-WM MicroScanner2 Remote Wiremap Module Each £108.00

807512 CLIP-SET MicroScanner2 Test Lead, RJ45 to Croc Clip Each £60.00

Remote Identifier Kit

Fluke Networks IntelliTone Pro 200
The IntelliTone Pro 200 LAN Toner and Probe offers digital and analogue signalling. 
It is equipped with the most powerful cable location technologies for any work 
environment. Use digital mode to trace and locate data cabling safely and effectively 
on active networks. Use analogue mode to isolate individual wire pairs, and trace 
voice, audio, and video cabling. The IntelliTone Pro 200 LAN Toner and Probe Series 
facilitates the locating of cables hidden in floors, ceilings, walls and in bundles.
• Locates cables hidden in floors, walls, ceilings and in bundles
• IntelliTone digital toning rejects noise and false signals
• Locates cables on active networks, even when connected to a switch
• Isolates cable and wiring within a bundle, despite cable bleed
• Confirms cable location, verifies continuity, and detects faults 

(opens, shorts, and reversed pairs) in one step
• SmartTone analogue toning technology effectively traces 

and locates voice, audio and video cables

• Isolates individual wire pairs precisely by changing tone when shorted

Item Man. Code Description UoM Price

806621 MT-8200-60-KIT IntelliTone Pro 200 LAN Toner and Probe Kit Each £169.00

807513 MT-8200-61-TNR IntelliTone Pro 200 LAN Toner Each £112.00

807178 MT-8200-63A IntelliTone Pro 200 Probe Each £136.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks TS90 & TS100 Cable Fault Finders
Easy-to-use, three-in-one testers
• Locate faults, manage cable inventory and tone using SmartTone technology
• Find the distance to shorts on electrical wire, telephone wire, security wire and coax
• Measure amount of cable left on a spool or drum

TS100

Item Man. Code Description Test Lead Range UoM Price

807182 26500090 TS90 Cable Fault Finder BNC to Alligator Clip 2,500ft Each £153.00

807183 26500000 TS100 Cable Fault Finder BNC to Alligator Clip 3,000ft Each £256.00

807185 26500500 TS100 Cable Fault Finder BNC to Banana ABN 3,000ft Each £256.00

807184 26500390 TS100 Cable Fault Finder Kit BNC to ABN Linecord 3,000ft Each £256.00

807186 26500610 TS100 Metric Cable Fault Finder BNC to Alligator Clip 1,000Mtr Each £226.00

807190 TS100-PRO-BT-TDR TS100 PRO Cable Fault Finder BNC to ABN 3,000ft Each £569.00

807187 26501100 TS90/TS100 BNC-Alligator Adaptor Each £47.00

807188 26501160 TS100 Pouch With Belt Clip Each £29.00

807189 CASE-TS100 TS100/TS100PRO Pouch With Fluke Networks Logo Each £29.00

TS90

ONLY £15
PRE--NOON DELIVERY

NEXT 
DAY
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks TS19 Test Sets
Test sets that provide all of the essential test features at an affordable price
• High impedance DataSafe operation in monitor mode
• DTMF tone and pulse operation and last number redail
• Polarity indication in talk mode

Item Man. Code Description Test Lead UoM Price

807518 19800003 TS19 Test Set Banana Jacks to Alligator Clips Each £89.00

807519 19800009 TS19 Test Set Angled Bed of Nails (ABN) Each £86.00

Fluke Networks TS25D LCD Test Sets
Test set with LCD display screen
• Caller ID and call waiting Caller ID
• Hands free operation using amplified speakers
• Data lockout and data lockout override for complete safety in talk or monitor mode
• Tone generator for wire identification
• Talk battery for voice conversations on unpowered lines

Item Man. Code Description Test Lead UoM Price

807529 25501004 TS25D Test Set 346A Plug Each £194.00

807530 25501009 TS25D Test Set Angled Bed of Nails (ABN) Each £165.00

807531 25501109 TS25D Test Set with Earphone & Pouch Each £177.00

Fluke Networks TS30 Test Sets
Rugged test set case design with ergonomic non-slip handle
• High impedance DataSafe operation in monitor mode
• DropSafe and RainSafe technologies protect test sets from drops and moisture
• Mute switch
• Last number redial facility

Item Man. Code Description Test Lead UoM Price

807532 30800001 TS30 Test Set Piercing Pin Clips Each £172.00

807533 30800009 TS30 Test Set Angled Bed of Nails (ABN) Each £172.00
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Test & Measurement

Fluke Networks TS54 Pro Test Sets
A three in one (TDR, toner and pair identifier) premium VDV test set
• TDR gives length measurement and locates faults on virtually all cable types
• Five tones to easily differentiate between multiple wire pairs
• SmartTone technology for exact pair identification
• Warns when data is present on the line
• Voltage indication/measurement
• Current indication/measurement
• Verifies Caller ID with Call Waiting Caller ID
• Detects dial tone, makes and receives calls

• Isolates faulty customer premise equipment through DTMF Digit Grabbing 

Item Man. Code Description Test Lead UoM Price

807539 TS54-A-09-TDR TS54 Pro Test Set ABN & Piercing Pin Clips Each £456.00

807540 TS54-BANA TS54 Pro Test Set 4mm Banana, ABN & Piercing Pin Clips Each £456.00

Fluke Networks Test Set Accessories
A range of accessories for use with Fluke Networks test sets
• Test leads for connection to different connectors and wires

Item Man. Code Description Connector Type UoM Price

807572 LEAD-ABNPRJ11 Test Lead for TS23, TS53 & TS54 ABN, RJ11 & Piercing Pin Clips Each £37.00

807573 LEAD-ABN-PPIN Test Lead for TS23, TS53 & TS54 ABN & Piercing Pin Clips Each £52.00

807574 LEAD-ALIG-CLP Test Lead for TS23, TS53 & TS54 Alligator Clips Each £52.00

807575 LEAD-BANA-CLP Test Lead for TS23, TS53 & TS54 4mm Banana, Extra Large Alligator & Test Probe Each £52.00
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Tools

Fluke Networks D914 Impact Tools
Impact tool that combines torque and impact
• Hook and spudger tools integrated in handle
• High or Low impact settings
• Suitable for 66 and 110 style blades

Item Man. Code Description Blade Type UoM Price

807191 10051000 D914 Impact Tool No Blade Each £41.00

807192 10051100 D914 Impact Tool 66 Blade Each £45.00

807193 10051110 D914 Impact Tool 110 Blade Each £45.00

807194 10051120 D914 Impact Tool 66 & 110 Blade Each £54.00

807195 10051501 D914 Impact Tool 66, 110 & Free Blade Each £54.00

Fluke Networks D914S Impact Tools
SoftTouch 914S impact tool has a soft rubber handle for improved 
grip and greater cushioning of impact forces
• Hook and spudger tools built in to the handle
• High and Low impact settings
• Blade storage facility in handle
• Accepts 66 and 110 style termination blades as well as screwdriver blades

Item Man. Code Description Blade Type UoM Price

807584 10061000 D914S Impact Tool No Blade Each £49.00

807585 10061100 D914S Impact Tool 66 Blade Each £54.00

807587 10061110 D914S Impact Tool 110 Blade Each £54.00

807588 10061120 D914S Impact Tool 66 & 110 Blade Each £61.00

807589 10061810 D914S Impact Tool 66/110 Cut Blade Each £46.00

807590 10061503 D914S Impact Tool BIX & 66/110 Cut Blade Each £72.00

807591 10061501 D914S Impact Tool 66, 110 & Free Blade Each £61.00

807592 10051200 Screwdriver Blade (D914 & D914S) Each £19.00

807593 10051300 Torque Adaptor Blade (D914 & D914S) Each £26.00

Fluke Networks D814 Impact Tools
Deluxe telecom punchdown tool
• High and Low impact settings
• Accepts 66 and 110 style blades
• Convenient blade storage in handle

Item Man. Code Description Blade Type UoM Price

807594 10054000 D814 Impact Tool No Blade Each £36.00

807596 10055110 D814 Impact Tool 110 Blade Each £40.00

807597 10055200 D814 Impact Tool 66 & 110 Blade Each £48.00

807598 10055501 D814 Impact Tool 66, 110 & Free Blade Each £48.00

807599 10055503 D814 Impact Tool BIX & 66/110 Cut Blade Each £60.00
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Tools

Fluke Networks Round Cable Stripper
Round cable stripper for a variety of flexible round cables
• Facilitate the easy removal of cable sheaths
• Adjustable cutting depth
• Designed for one-handed use

Item Man. Code Description Type UoM Price

807202 11230002 Cable Stripper Round Cable Each £21.00

Fluke Networks Coax Cable Strippers
Coax cable strippers with 2 or 3 levels
• Suitable for use on RG58 and RG59 coax cables

Item Man. Code Description Type UoM Price

807203 11231255 Coax Stripper 2 & 3 Level Each £19.00

807204 11231257 Coax Stripper 2 Level Each £19.00

Fluke Networks Cable Splicing Knife
Ideal for splitting cable sheaths
• Soft, non-slip handle
• Short (4.4cm) blade for strength
• Cutlery steel quality blade for durability

Item Man. Code Description UoM Price

807205 44400000 Cable Splicing Knife Each £15.00

Fluke Networks D-Snips
Electrician’s D-Snips for cutting and stripping wires
• Ergonomic design to leverage extra power
• Forged steel construction for durability and strength
• Non-slip serrated blade for wire cutting
• File and scraper on both blades for cleaning wires
• Notched blade for stripping 19AWG and 23AWG wires
• Will cut up to 16AWG solid and 12AWG stranded wires

Item Man. Code Description UoM Price

807206 44300000 D-Snips Each £17.00
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Tools

Fluke Networks Can Wrenches
Enable universal access to telephone boxes and pedestals
• Opens telephone box fasteners and tightens nuts on binding post terminals
• 7/16” and 3/8” hex heads
• Option for integral cable stripper

Item Man. Code Description Type UoM Price

807207 44007000 Can Wrench Hex Head Each £11.00

807208 44507004 Can Wrench With Stripper 24 GA Each £23.00

807209 44507003 Can Wrench With Stripper 22 GA Each £23.00

Fluke Networks Electrician’s Scissors
Versatile electrician’s scissors for cutting and stripping wires
• Forged steel construction for strength and durability
• Will cut up to 16AWG solid and 12AWG stranded wires
• Notched blade for stripping 19 and 23AWG wires

Item Man. Code Description UoM Price

807213 44500000 Electrician’s Scissors Each £15.00

Fluke Networks Double Slotted Strippers
Double slotted strippers for a range of wire sizes
• Available with or without cutter

Item Man. Code Description Type Wire Size UoM Price

807210 44210015 Double Slotted Stripper With Cutter 24/26 Gauge Each £39.00

807211 44200013 Double Slotted Stripper 22/24 Gauge Each £17.00

807212 44210013 Double Slotted Stripper With Cutter 22/24 Gauge Each £40.00
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Tools

Fluke Networks ProTool Kits
Handy kits containing commonly used cable termination tools
• Ergonomically designed Dur-a-Grip pouch for convenient tool storage on belts
• Kits contain impact tool, D-Snips, cable stripper and 66/110 blade
• Empty pouches also available

ProTool Kit IS50

ProTool Kit IS60

Item Man. Code Description Blade Type UoM Price

807198 11291000 ProTool Kit IS40 Inc. Probe Pic 66 & 110 Blade Each £106.00

807197 11292000 ProTool Kit IS50 66 & 110 Blade Each £112.00

807196 11293000 ProTool Kit IS60 Inc. LED torch 66 & 110 Blade Each £134.00

807201 11291400 Pouch For ProTool Kit IS40 (no tools) Each £29.00

807200 11292400 Pouch For ProTool Kit IS50 (no tools) Each £29.00

807199 11293400 Pouch For ProTool Kit IS60 (no tools) Each £29.00

ProTool Kit IS40

ORDER  
ONLINE
comtecdirect.co.uk



Certifi cation Management

Technician can
download test setups
and cable IDs on the

tester in the field

Technician can
upload Test Results

from the job site

Project Manager
can track job

progress anytime

Asset Manager
can track last used location, 

software version and 
calibration status*

Project Manager
can setup the
tester remotely
in LinkWare Live

Reports Administrator
can download test results
from LinkWare Live
to LinkWare PC

*Feature available only in limited regions; to learn more visit: 
www.fluknetworks.com/linkwarelive 
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Project: Project Title
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[Pair 12]  724F
[Pair 45]  1104F
[Pair 45]  37
[Pair 45]  37.0
[Pair 45]  -19.2F
[Pair 45]  100.0
[Pair 45]  21.0

Worst Case Margin Worst Case Value
PASS MAIN SR MAIN SR
Worst Pair 12-36 36-78 12-36 36-78

11.0 11.4 1 1.0 11.4
78.5 93.3 78.5 93.3
34.0 32.8 34.0 32.8

Worst Pair 12 36 12 36
11.5 11.2 11.6 11.2
70.8 92.3 72.8 92.3
31.8 29.9 31.6 29.9

PASS MAIN SR MAIN SR
Worst Pair 12-36 12-36 12-78 78-12

14.4 15.0 17.1 17.5
36.3 36.3 96.5 96.5
27.4 27.4 18.9 18.9

Worst Pair 36 12 36 36
15.4 15.5 17.5 17.0
36.3 1.0 100.0 100.0
24.4 55.6 15.6 15.6

N/A MAIN SR MAIN SR
Worst Pair 12-36 36-78 12-45 12-45

-5.8 -6.0 -5.2 -5.6
78.5 93.5 92.0 100.0
15.7 12.6 12.9 11.3

Worst Pair 36 36 45 36
-3.7 -6.8 -2.7 -6.8
78.5 92.3 92.0 92.3
12.7 9.8 9.9 9.8

PASS MAIN SR MAIN SR
Worst Pair 78 36 78 36

2.5* 2.0* 2.5 5.5
1.1 1.1 1.1 86.8

19.0 19.0 19.0 12.6

Cable ID:   
Date/Time:   09/01/2015 01:31:50 PM
Headroom:
Test Limit:   
Cable Type:
Calibration Date:   10/15/2014
Operator:   
Software Version:   V4.3 Build 6
Limits Version:   V4.3
NVP:  69.0%
Model:   DSX-5000
Main S/N:   2906257
Remote S/N:   2906245
Main Adapter:   
Remote Adapter:   
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724 ft
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Customer Logo
Report for: Client Name
Project: Project Title

Cable ID Summary Test Limit Length Headroom Date / Time
724 ft 09/01/2015 01:31 PM

725 ft 09/01/2015 01:33 PM

234 ft 

234 ft 

271 ft 

201 ft 

201 ft 

75 ft 

213 ft 

62 ft 

69 ft 

79 ft 

83 ft 

24 ft 

102 ft 

103 ft 

PC 2 161 ft 

63 ft 

79 ft 

67 ft 

84 ft 

117 ft 

134 ft 

112 ft 

27 ft 

58 ft 

101 ft 09/15/2015 01:45 PM

66 ft 09/16/2015 01:10 PM
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LinkWare Live Version X.X  

Product Module Serial Number Firmware Version Calibration Date
DSX- 5000 2405214 V4.3 Build 6 09/01/2016
DSX- 5000 2420168 V4.3 Build 6 09/01/2016
DSX- 5000 2420146 V4.3 Build 6 09/01/2016
DSX- 5000 2420195 V4.3 Build 6 09/01/2016
DSX-5000 2420133 V4.3 Build 6 09/01/2016
DSX- 5000 2420148 V4.3 Build 6 09/01/2016
DSX- 5000 2420139 V4.3 Build 6 09/01/2016
DSX- 5000 2420147 V4.3 Build 6 09/01/2016

Customer Logo

LinkWare Live  

Report Generated Date

Exclusively for: Prepared by:
Customer Name Company Name
Project ID First Name & Last Name
Project Name Email
Project Address Address
City, State, Zipcode City, State, Zipcode

Structured Cable
Certification Report

A
LL

 TEST  STANDARD
S

H

AVE  BE EN  M
ET

[Pair 12]  724F
[Pair 45]  1104F
[Pair 45]  37
[Pair 45]  37.0
[Pair 45]  -19.2F
[Pair 45]  100.0
[Pair 45]  21.0

Worst Case Margin Worst Case Value
PASS MAIN SR MAIN SR
Worst Pair 12-36 36-78 12-36 36-78

11.0 11.4 1 1.0 11.4
78.5 93.3 78.5 93.3
34.0 32.8 34.0 32.8

Worst Pair 12 36 12 36
11.5 11.2 11.6 11.2
70.8 92.3 72.8 92.3
31.8 29.9 31.6 29.9

PASS MAIN SR MAIN SR
Worst Pair 12-36 12-36 12-78 78-12

14.4 15.0 17.1 17.5
36.3 36.3 96.5 96.5
27.4 27.4 18.9 18.9

Worst Pair 36 12 36 36
15.4 15.5 17.5 17.0
36.3 1.0 100.0 100.0
24.4 55.6 15.6 15.6

N/A MAIN SR MAIN SR
Worst Pair 12-36 36-78 12-45 12-45

-5.8 -6.0 -5.2 -5.6
78.5 93.5 92.0 100.0
15.7 12.6 12.9 11.3

Worst Pair 36 36 45 36
-3.7 -6.8 -2.7 -6.8
78.5 92.3 92.0 92.3
12.7 9.8 9.9 9.8

PASS MAIN SR MAIN SR
Worst Pair 78 36 78 36
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1 1 1 1 1 1 86 8
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LinkWare Live SaaS is a cloud-based service that lets you manage certifi cation 
jobs and tools anytime, anywhere, with anyone on any device. 

• Keep track of every test on every job

• Defi ne cable IDs and test settings

• Manage your testers and make sure they are up to date

• Upload your test results straight from the job site over Wi-Fi

• Track the usage and location of your testers

• Update software in the fi eld

To learn more visit: www.fl ukenetworks.com/LinkWareLive

To sign up visit: www.linkwarelive.com

www.flukenetworks.com/linkwarelive



Comtec Huntingdon 
Head Offi ce and Main 
Distribution Centre

Cardinal Way
Cardinal Distribution Park
Godmanchester
Huntingdon
PE29 2XJ 
Phone: +44 (0)1480 415000
Email: sales@comtecdirect.co.uk

Comtec Glasgow
Trade Counter & Sales Offi ce

20 Couper Street
Glasgow
G4 0DL 
Phone: +44(0)141 564 1234
Email: glasgow@comtecdirect.co.uk 

Comtec Sunbury
Sales Offi ce

Unit C3 The Dolphin Estate 
Windmill Road
Sunbury On Thames
Middlesex
TW16 7HE  
Phone: +44(0)844 844 4444
Email: sunbury@comtecdirect.co.uk

comtecdirect.co.uk


